Kerala State Warehousing Corporation

Mode Of Payment of RTI application Fee :-

1) By way of Demand Draft/Banker's Cheque/Postal Order drawn in favour of Managing Director, Kerala State Warehousing Corporation.

or

2) The Fee may be remitted as cash in any of the offices of Kerala State Warehousing Corporation. In such case copy of the cash receipt may be enclosed along with the RTI Application.

Bank Account Details

Managing Director, Kerala State Warehousing Corporation Bank Account No.005505300014205 (Dhanalaxmi Bank, Hospital Road Branch, Ernakulam) IFSC Code: DLXB0000055